
Individual Best Times (All Time)
George Wise - (888473) - Dartford District SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:12.12 511 H 23/01/22 Kent County Championships 2022 Dover LC Dartford 2

2:13.54 494 H 24/11/19 Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet Gillingham Dartford 3

2:14.82 480 F 09/01/22 3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham  3

2:17.00 458 F 08/10/21 Dartford District Club Champs 2021 Fairfield  4

2:17.76 450 F 02/11/19 DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

2:17.87 449 F 12/07/21 Dartford Fairfield  0

2:18.25 446 F 13/09/19 DDSC Club Champs 2019 Fairfield  4

2:20.19 427 F 05/10/18 Dartford District Club Championships 2018 Fairfield LC  4

2:21.98 411 F 04/11/18 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018 Crook Log Dartford 3

2:24.75 388 F 05/01/19 Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Dartford 3

2:32.00 335 F 13/10/17 Dartford Club Championships 2017 Fairfield LC  4

2:52.47 229 F 14/10/16 Dartford District Club Championships Dartford  4

2:53.01 227 H 19/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Dartford 3

2:53.96 223 F 01/11/15 DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

3:01.31 197 F 08/11/15 Dartford District Club Championships Bexleyheath  4

3:11.55 167 F 18/10/14 Dartford & District Club Championships Eltham  4

3:19.39 148 F 29/11/13 Dartford District SC Club Championships Dartford Dartford 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:12.12 511 H 23/01/22 Kent County Championships 2022 Dover LC Dartford 2

2:14.82 480 F 09/01/22 3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham  3

2:17.00 458 F 08/10/21 Dartford District Club Champs 2021 Fairfield  4

2:17.87 449 F 12/07/21 Dartford Fairfield  0

2:13.54 494 H 24/11/19 Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet Gillingham Dartford 3

2:17.76 450 F 02/11/19 DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:18.25 446 F 13/09/19 DDSC Club Champs 2019 Fairfield  4

2:24.75 388 F 05/01/19 Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Dartford 3

2:21.98 411 F 04/11/18 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018 Crook Log Dartford 3

2:20.19 427 F 05/10/18 Dartford District Club Championships 2018 Fairfield LC  4

2:32.00 335 F 13/10/17 Dartford Club Championships 2017 Fairfield LC  4

2:52.47 229 F 14/10/16 Dartford District Club Championships Dartford  4

2:53.01 227 H 19/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Dartford 3

3:01.31 197 F 08/11/15 Dartford District Club Championships Bexleyheath  4

2:53.96 223 F 01/11/15 DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

3:11.55 167 F 18/10/14 Dartford & District Club Championships Eltham  4

3:19.39 148 F 29/11/13 Dartford District SC Club Championships Dartford Dartford 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


